MEHEHUISEH [etdnve 2004] ¥ Inzpection Cover and Tnm Plate[Cross Section B) b
Serial Mbr B ange: 10000000 THRLU 109339394 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

35 10 887227 | SCREW, (M6 Coarse & 15) il

73 38 B87242|STRIKER FLATE 1

79 287240(INSPECTIOM COVER 1

an 17 287248 PIM, Split (M3 « 25) 1

a1 12 896379 WASHER, (M10) 3

a2 24 B87243|SPRING 1

a3 23 287245 FLANGED BUSH 2

24 10 gav241 | LOCK BOLT 1

a5 25 286873 0-RING, Flahge Seal 1 45

51 25 887239 0-RING, Inzpection Cover 1

ar 17 Aa7244 | FLANGED PIN 2

aa 10 2337246\ BOLT, (M10 & Coarge (= 35) 2

105 10 857235 BOLT, (M10 « 50) 14

106 12 296379 WASHER, (M10) 14

107 12 887230 WASHER, (M10) 28

108 11 BAV223|NYLOC MUT, [M10) 28

123 286570/ TETHER 1

AR23T




